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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

Supreme Court of the United States 

United States Courts of Appeals 

I, Donna J. Moore, hereby certify that 40 copies of 
the foregoing Petition for Writ of Certiorari in G-Max 
Management, Inc., et al. v. State of New York, et al., 
were sent via Next Day Service to the U.S. Supreme 
Court, and 3 copies were sent via Next Day Service and 
e-mail to the following parties listed below, this 18th 
day of April, 2024: 

Ester Murdukhayeva 
Stephen J. Yanni 
Assistant Solicitors General 
New York State Office of the Attorney General 
28 Liberty Street 
New York, NY 10005 
(212) 416-6279 
ester.murdukhayeva@ag.ny.gov 
stephen.yanni@ag.ny.gov 

Sean P. Baldwin 
Babak Ghafarzade 
Selendy Gay PLLC 
1290 Avenue of the Americas 
New York, NY 10104 
(212) 390-9000 
sbaldwin@selendygay.com 
bghafarzade@selendygay.com 

BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 

(800) 890.5001 
www.beckergallagher.com 

8790 Governor's Hill Drive 
Suite l 02 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45249 

Franklin Square 
1300 I Street, NW, Suite 400E 
Washington, DC 20005 



Judith A. Goldiner 
Edward J. Josephson 
The Legal Aid Society 
Employment Law Unit 
199 Water Street 
New York, NY 10038 
(212) 577-3332 
j goldiner@legal-aid.org 
elosephson@legal-aid.org 

Kenneth J. Finger 
Dorothy Finger 
Finger & Finger, A Professional Corporation 
158 Grand Street 
White Plains, NY 10601 
(914) 949-0308 
kenneth@fingerandfinger.com 
dorothy@fingerandfinger.com 

Counsel for Respondents 

Randy M. Mastro 
Counsel of Record 

King & Spalding LLP 
1185 Ave. of the Americas 
34th Floor 
New York, NY 10036 
(212) 556-2100 
rmastro@kslaw.com 

Counsel for Petitioners 



State of Ohio 
County of Hamilton 

All parties required to be served have been served. 

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the 
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is 
executed on April 18, 2024. 

Donna J. Moore 
Becker Gallagher Legal Publishing, Inc. 
8790 Governor's Hill Drive, Suite 102 
Cincinnati, OH 45249 
(800) 890-5001 

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said 
Affiant on the date below designated. 

Date: __ a....,,_µ_ V_J_f_,_, _dt)c}_ ........ f_- - -

rk~ lJ .16~ 
Notary Public 

[seal] 

JOHN D. GALLAGHER 
Notary Public, State of Ohio 

My Commission Expires 
February 14, 2028 


